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Tuesday, June 2813 Y 690 kc. 434m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard; N.Z. vy, England(2nd Test)Breakfast Session7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast9. 4 Correspondence School Session(see page 40)
Famous Orchestras: The London

hake
3 Orchéstra conducted by WalterGoehr .

Holberg Suite, Op. 40 Grieg#0. 0 Mainly for WomenHealth Talk: Sleep, Beautiful Sleep
"Concerning Bill; a Bad Boy," talk byA. B. Allen
"Front Page Lady"
910.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work11.15 Vocal Gems :

11.30 Latest Vocal Releases
11.44 London Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Antal Dorati
Cotillon Ballet Music Chabrier92. 0 Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of CricketMatch: N.Z. v. England (2nd Test)1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly for WomenFilm Review by Laurence Hayston"I Remember, I Remember," TheatreReminiscences by. Mirlfam Pritchett8.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata for Violin and Piano in G, Op.96 Beethoven
Quartet in G, Op. 38, No. 3 Haydn,4.0 #£Melody Merry-go-Round4.30 Children’s Hour: Wanderer and
"Tommy’s Pup Timothy"8.0 Early Evening Melodiés6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS \
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof the 2nd Cricket Test: N.Z. v. EnglandLocal News Service
V.15 "Pioneering in: Papua," talk by
Rey. Ben Butcher
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:The BBC Variety Orchestra
The British Grenadiers

arr. Richardson
7.33 "Dad and Dave" ,

> 7.46 "Lady in a Fog"
(BBC Transcription)

8.15 Debate: ‘‘That There Should be
Complete Free Trade between Australia
and N.Z.,’’ by the Australian and N.Z.
Universities Test Teams
(From the Studlo)

8.45 Professional Wrestling|(From the Civie Theatre)
40. 0 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra10.15 lLonis Armstrong and his Orchestra10.30 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS
71.20 Close downQtr Ln

/

IOVS Sane see
;

4.30 p.m. Light Listening6. 0 Stage and Screen Music6.30 For the Pianist
6.45 "Hollywood Spotlight"
» 0 Musical Who’s Who7.15 Popular Tunes7.30 Songs and Songwriters8.0 Chamber Music:Alfred Cortot’ (piano) and the Inter-national String Quartet
Quintet in F Minor ranck|8.34 Watson Forbes (viola) and ofFoggin (piano)
Sonata for Viola and Plano Bliss

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Chamber Music Continued:
Myra Hess (piano), Yelly D’Aranyi(violin) and Gaspar Cassado (’cello)Trio in € Major Brahms10. 4 Melodious Memories
10.30 Close down

KS a ieee m.
7. 0am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 "Good Morning Ladies"
8.16 "Anne of Green Gables"
8.30 "Scarlet Harvest’ .
8.45 "Random Harvest"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tunes for Early Evening
6.45 Junior Naturalists: "Spiders"7.0 Mainly Crosby
7.16 "The Caravan Passes"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-
ments /

7.45 Concert Hall: Ballet "School for
Dancing" Boccherini8.15 Musical Comedy Theatre: "TheStudent Prince"
8.45 Talk: "Weather Forecasting," byE. G. Edle8.0 Dominion Weather Report9. 4 The World’s Classics
s Symphony No, 4 in B Flat Beethoven9.30 I Know What I Like, in which weinvite people from various walks oflife to provide a session of their fay-ourite recordings10. 0 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

5) Y LA 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. ¥. England(2nd Test)
Breakfast Session94 Correspondence 8chool session(see page 40)9.31 Entertainers All :10. 0 Devotional Service10.20 Morning Star: Charles Kullman(tenor)
10.30 Health In the Home: What areBacteria? >

;

10.34 Music While You Work41. 0 "Strange Destiny"11.30 On Wings of Song12. 0 Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of 2ndCricket Test: N.Z. v. England1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2. 0 Song Time2.15 Keyboard Rhythms2.30 Everyman’s Music3. 0 Classical Music
"The Sicilian Vespers’ Overture

VerSerenade to Music Vaughn-Williams
3.30 Music While You Wor4.0 "Being Met Together," from thenovel. by Vaughan Wilkins
4.30 Children’s Session: Radio Circle-5. 0 Accent on Rhythm5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS| Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof 2nd Cricket Test: N.Z. v. EnglandStation Announcement3
Forest, Bird, Maori, and. Pioneer, a talkby E. L. Kehoe
7.30 Evening Programme"We're Asking You": General Knowledge
Quiz
7.45 Music Time: Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra
8.15 HAROLD PRESCOTT (tenor)

(A Studio Recital)

8.30 Opera for the People: "Maritana"
Wallace9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 "Algernon Blackwood Tells a4.Strange Story" :

(BBC Production)10. 0 Tuesday at Ten: Guy Lombardo andGeorge Trevare
10.30 Close down

fl Y/\ 780 kc. 384m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. vy. England(2nd Test)
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School ‘Session
(see page 40)
* Local Weather Conditions
0.10 Organ Interlude0.20 Devotional Service
0.38 For My Lady: Popular Entertain-ers: "Carmen Cavallaro" (pianist,U.S.A.) :

1. 0 Music in Britain To-day1.30 Morning Star: Kirsten Thorberg
(contralto ) \1.45 Bunkhouse Favourites2.0 Lunch Music
2.30D pm. Eyewitness account of Cricketnoiav

+_-

i
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
ae Alexandra Gardening Talk: ANatural Rockery by Mrs. J. W. McArthur2.16 The

History
of Playing Cards

2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 "West of Cornwall" ~~

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: WagnerRienzi Overture
Album. Leaf
Traume
Prelude and Love’s Death (‘Tristanand Isolde’’)
Song of the Rhine Daughters (‘‘Got-
terdammerung’’)

4.30 Children’s Hour5. O Songs by Peter Dawson
5.15 Salon En3embles
5.30 On the Dance Floor6. O Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Repetition of eyewitness accountof Cricket Test: N.Z. v. EnglandLocal Announcements
7.16 Winter Course Talk: ‘"He’s a New
Zealander: The New Zealander Goes to
War," by Sir Howard Kippenberger
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"The Silhouettes" Instrumental En-
semble
(A Studio Presentation)8.0 The Sydney Musica Viva Chamber

PlayersPiano Trio in G (Hungarian) WHaydn
String Trio in E Flat Beethoven
(A Studio Recital)

,

8.50 Margaret Ritchie (soprano), Regi-nald Kell (clarinet) and Gerald Moore
(piano)
The Shepherd on the Rock Schubert

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Amazing Duchess’10.0 London Studio Melodies: Lightmusic by Geraldo and his Orchestra40.30 The English Variety Stage
sy QO LONDON NEWS71.20 Close down

OVS nett

9.

10.

10.30 Close down

PNNOMH

AS p.m. Light MusicTea Table Tunes
Dance Music
"The Valley of Decision"Concert Platform: Famous Artists
Tunes of the Times
"Anne of Green Gables"
Chamber MusicGriller String Quartet :

Quartet in A Gibbs
8.17 Hephzibah and Yehudi Menuhinand Maurice EisenbergTrio in A Minor, Op. 50 .Tchaikevski
9. 2 Songs by Hugo Wolf(From Italienisches Liederbuch)Ria Ginster (soprano), -and GerhardHu3ch (baritone)
9.18 Grinke (violin) and Forbes
(viola)Four Duets ; Bach
26 Roth String QuartetThe Art of Fugue
Contrapunctus 1, to 8 Bach
. 0 "Whom the Gods Love’: HenryStuart (son: of James IL) :

2

ea-

a Y vA 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard: .N.Z. v. EnglandBreakfast Session9.4 Correspondence School Session(see page 40)
9.30 Recital for Three
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"10.30 Music While You Work11.0 "The Melody Lingers On"11.30 Tenor Time
11.45 Organola
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,N.Z. v. England
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 "Front Page Lady"2.15 Classical Hour
Woman’s Life and Love (Song Cycle,42 SchumannDp.Italian Serenade WolfVariations on a Theme by Paganini
(Op. 35. Book 1) Rrahme3.0 The Music of Cole Porter®3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus

4.15 Don Felipe and his Cuban Cabal-s
: Children’s Hour: "Gulliver’s Trav«els" and Storytime
5. 0 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Music for the -Téa Hour6. 0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket, N.Z. v. England7.10 Lorneville- Stock Report7.16 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own
8. 0 INVERCARGILL MUSIC UNION con-ducted by F. P. Garrity, with MargaretWard (soprano), Frank Johnson (tenor) .

and Norman Sanson (bass)"The Creation" Haydn10.30 Close down '

ALFRED CORTOT (piano) who, withthe International String Quartet, will be
heard from 3YC at 8.0 p.m.


